AnySize Raceway allows you to precisely size
surface raceway to meet specific wiring capacity
needs. Simply choose the material and finish you
want, then specify the width and depth you need.
AnySize Raceway is an ideal solution for
applications that require a specific raceway size, with
a variety of compartment sizes and finishes for use in
commercial office applications, educational facilities,

bend radius for new lay-in or
pull-through installations.
AnySize Raceway Fittings Ordering Information (continued)
NOTE: All fittings, accessories, and activation plates are designed to be dimensionally consistent with the base and are designed
from the information provided in the raceway base part number. Dividers omitted from above drawings for clarity.
“T” at the end of a part number indicates it is for use in a tamper resistant system.
* Supplied with necessary tamper resistant bracket(s).
NOTE: If using in tamper-resistant
system, this item has tamper-
resistant screws in cover.
NOTE: If using in tamper-resistant
system, this item has tamper-
resistant screws in cover.
NOTE: If using in tamper-resistant
system, this item has tamper-
resistant screws in cover.
NOTE: If using in tamper-resistant
system, this item has tamper-
resistant screws in cover.
4
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
NE1047 Device Cover – Variable
NE1047WC length from 6" to 60" [152mm
NE1047T* to 1.5m] long. Specify cutout
NE1047WCT* type and location. Eliminates
frequent seams when devices
are located close together along
the raceway. Supplied with
appropriate brackets.
NE1407 Deep Device Plate – Used to
NE1407T* minimize or eliminate fill
reduction at activations. Mounts
on top of raceway and helps
maintain recommended bend
radius at activation. Specify
depth required between 3/4"
[19.2mm] and 3" [76mm]
Supplied with appropriate
brackets.
NE1046H Tap-Off Fitting – Provided
NE1046HT* with knockouts. Trade size
to be specified. Supplied
with appropriate brackets.
NE1046AP* Tamper Resistant Access
Plate – Required on an
entrance point for cover
removal on tamper resistant
systems. One plate is required
on every run between
opposing walls. Provides
1/4" [6.4mm] overlap flange
for improved aesthetics
at cover edge. Supplied
with appropriate brackets.
NE1046APN* Tamper Resistant Access
Plate – Required on an
entrance point for cover
removal on tamper resistant
systems. One plate is required
on every run between opposing
walls. NE1046APN does not
have a flange to overlap
adjacent covers. Use for
access at end of run.
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
NE1017 Internal Elbow – For 90°
NE1017T* internal corners.
NE1017P Internal Elbow (compact size) –
NE1017PT* For 90° internal corners. Useful
when going around columns.
NE1018FO FiberReady 2" [51mm]
NE1018FOT* Radius Full Capacity
External Elbow – A full